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New Quality Assurance System 

Short overview of the system. 
Open question session to system and the 8 portfolio items 
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Open Question Session 

Sesión de preguntas abiertas

Topic                                  Cyber Café, July 4, 2022

QAS – The new Quality Assurance System of the IANLP

Open question session on the system (understanding, experiences, 

implementation, approach, questions, reservations, concerns, 

organization).

Sesión de preguntas abiertas sobre el sistema (comprensión, 

experiencias, aplicación, enfoque, preguntas, reservas, 

preocupaciones, organización).

1
Short introduction

Breve introducción 2
Open questions session

Sesión de preguntas abiertas
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Topic

1

FMT

Step 1
Collecting

Step 2
Discussing,

Reflecting

Step 3
Reporting

Personal Quality 

Portfolio

E
le

m
e

n
ts

1

2
3

4

5

6
7

8

Quality Development 

Meeting

Report + Documents

to the IANLP

The IANLP will send a reminder at the 

beginning of the year that reporting is due.
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Question / Answers

Overview
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Quality Assurance System
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Question / Answers

We have discussed the 

marked    elements of the 

Personal Quality Portfolio.

Results and findings of the 

discussions have been 

implemented into QAS – FAQs 

and may be downloaded from

https://www.ia-nlp.org/curricula/section/quality-assurance-system

Futher information for the eyes of FMTs 

only are to be found on IANLP forum

https://www.ia-nlp.org/forum-ianlp


